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Class Number First Name

km
csp
csp
ssm
ssm
sm
stu
csp
stu
bsp
sm
bsp
str
xbs
bsp
bsp
sm
xds
Xstx
stx
sm
xstr
smf
XCS
str
bsp
str
xp
bs
stx
str
stx
as
nbs
bsp
dsp
es
smf
bs
str
csp
str
nstr
as
Xp
str
str
stx

13 Brad
10 John
163 Darryl
10 Nick

0 Andrew
111 Chaisit
24 Jerry
110 Casey
98 Brian

2 Sam
11 Sara
21 Heath

1 Scott
96 Edward
90 Rodney
96 tom
187 Lee
55 Dennis

4 Sean
155 Daniel
87 Randall

9 Bo

3 Matthew

99 Clay
161 Mark
42 Joe
12 tristan
71 Nick
52 John
68 Max

29 Christian

168 Jeff
72 Steve
7 Charles
3 Glenn
9 Chris
53 Michael
17 Erik
417 Steve
44 Gabriel
1 Joseph
16 Steven
71 Kyle
6 Bob
149 Josh
2 Tanner
66 Chris
13 Jerami

Last Name
Clem
Waight
Engle
Reynolds
Reynolds
Tongsuvone
Ledford
Stallings
Flanagan
Copeland
Tongsuvone
Patterson
Budisalich
Fisher
Hardiman
Hill

Staton
Sparks
Yoder
Chhit
Wilkinson
Jinright
Brower
McCool
Kilgore
Morris
james
Vagner
Allen
Appelbaum
Free
Appelbaum
Saunders
Krampert
Baeske
McDonald
Robinson
Brakhage
Turner
Ward

Stitt
Vanzant
Budisalich
White
Bassett
Powell
Chatta
Bailey

Car Model

MBA Shifter Kart
1992 Mazda Miata
2000 Mazda Miata
1994 Mazda Miata
1994 Mazda Miata

2003 Mitsubishi Evolution VIII

1999 BMW M3

Yeller Mee-Otter

2003 Nissan 350zzzzzzz
2007 Nissan 350Z

2003 Mitsubishi Evo VIII
2007 Nissan 350Z

2006 Honda S2000
2000 Chevrolet Corvette
1999 BMW M3

1996 Chevrolet Corvette
1987 BMW DirtE30
2015 Subaru WRX

2013 Scion FRS

2009 Mazda Mazdaspeed3
1987 BMW 325i

2006 Mazda MX-5

1992 Honda Civic

Scion FRS

Honda s2000

Honda S2000

2006 Mazda MX-5

1996 Nissan 240SX
2008 Honda S2000
1996 BMW 328is

Miata

1996 BMW 328is

2010 Chevrolet Corvette GS
2011 Nissan 370Z

1996 Porsche 911

1995 BMW 325is

2002 Mazda Miata

Ford focus

2014 Nissan 370Z

2007 Honda s2000

1999 Mazda Miata

2004 Honda S2K

2006 Honda S2000

2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Mazda miata

1999 Mazda Miata
2007 Mazda MX-5
2013 Subaru brz

Car Color
Black
Yellow
Blue
Black
Black
Silver
Silver
Blue

Pearl necklace

Black
Silver
Black
Black
Black
Blue

Black

Hot Rod Black

Blue
Red
White
Black
Grey
Gray
Silver
Grey
black
red
White
Red
soiled
Black
soiled
Black
Black
black
Black
Black

White

Not Red
Blue

Silver

Black
LeMans Blue
blue

Black

Silver

white

Final
57.153
58.946
59.167
59.515
59.524
60.190
60.237
60.488
60.821
60.852
61.146
61.276
61.548
61.578
61.840
62.001
62.079
62.122
62.402
62.500
62.555
62.664
62.735
62.906
62.930
63.626
63.735
63.913
64.107
64.113
64.129
64.207
64.632
64.817
64.926
64.980
65.049
65.166
65.240
65.412
65.428
65.435
65.555
65.557
65.941
66.050
66.085
66.472



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

nfs
str
stx
Xp
bs
bs
em
es
sts
sm
cs
stx
fs
cs
fs
str
esp
fs
esp
ncsp
dsp
fs
stf
nstr
nesp
ncsp
Xp
es
nfs
hs
Xp
nstu
njb

1 Chris
17 Justin
14 Rob
19 Delanie
59 Miky
91 John
21 Robert
14 David
3 Ricky
30 Matthew
67 Daniel
86 James
122 laraine
17 Tom
22 Alison
24 George
21 Johnathon
66 Clancy
17 John Michael
86 Dustin
27 Jeremiah
166 Clinton
22 Patrick
7 James
1 Jamie
1 Chris
111 Jeremiah
27 Joe
31 Miles
70 Garrett
11 Joshua
1 Kyler
34 Hallie

Towe
Wilder
Arbitelle
Calhoun
Basso
Skillern
Stuke
Steger
Ragan
Ragan
Isbell
Truett
Wilkinson
Murphree
Hill

Oehl
Lovell
Bryson
Traywick
Hall
Hodgins
Woolson
Waters
Bedgood
Gonzales
Asmus
Jones
Schifano
Crabbe
Hurst
Talentino
Bush
Nabors

2010 BMW M3

1995 Mazda miata

2013 Scion FR-S

1994 Mazda Miata

2005 Honda S2000

Honda S2000

2014 Factory Five Racing 818R
1999 Mazda Miata

1997 Mazda miata

Subaru WRX

2007 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2014 Scion FRS

2009 BMW M3

2010 Mazda MX5

BMW M3

2003 Mazda Miata

2014 Ford Mustang

2011 Ford Mustang GT
2006 Ford Mustang GT
2013 Scion FR-S

2002 Mitsubishi Eclipse GT
2011 Ford Mustang GT
2003 Mitsubishi lancer oz rally
miata

miata

1992 Miata

mustang

1991 Mazda Miata

2014 Ford Mustang GT
1981 Honda Prelude
Mustang

Dodge Challenger

2013 Track Magic Kart Kart

Blue

Firestorm Red
Montego Blue
red

Blue

White

Silver

blue

Silver

Galaxy Gray
Black

Blue

Blue

dark blue

Grey

Blue

Black

Silver Ignition
White n flames!
Blue

gunmetal grey
blue

black

white

silver

White

Silver

Silver

silver

black

Black

66.544
66.630
66.769
66.873
66.907
67.032
67.190
67.577
67.904
68.178
68.519
68.689
68.691
68.877
68.901
68.921
69.983
70.024
70.236
70.357
70.670
71.083
71.427
71.465
72.163
72.261
72.453
72.788
74.020
76.439
76.704
77.296
90.941



